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CREWING

GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Gavrylov Ilvan

Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 21.07.1958 (age: 66)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa

Permanent address: Odesa

Personal mobile number: +38 (067) 483-84-97
E-Mail: ivan3304@outlook.com

Skype: ivan ivan

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 07.08.2029
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 27.05.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 8,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine 28.11.2029 34922/2024
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 28.11.2029 34922/2024
General details:
Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Seaman’s passport AB602882 Ukraine 13.09.2027
Tourist passport FK841140 Ukraine 12.01.2028
Certificates:
Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
ECDIS 1312406 Ukraine 29.04.2026
Bridge Team 1312905 Ukraine 30.04.2026
ROP/ARPA 311381 Ukraiine 28.04.2026



Basic Safety Training

SSO

Advanced Fire Fighting

Profiisiency in Survival Craft

Medical Care onboard

Medical first Aida

SAMCHARTPILOT

Transas Navi Sailor

Sea service:

10292/2024

02412/2021

302235

295405

303680

307291

ACATSCP114

ACATTRAN

Position From/To Vessel name Vessel

04.04.2024

Master 54 06.2024

17.07.2023

Master 15112023

28.11.2022

Master 56 03.2023

12.04.2022

Master  _'59.08.2022

22.06.2021

Master 4 10.2021

11.11.2020

Master 15 03,2021

07.10.2019

Master 43 08.2020

26.02.2019

Master 17 06.2019

14.03.2018

Master 44 06.2018

WINDSWEPT

ATLANTIC
NORTH

ATLANTIC
NORTH

ATLANTIC
MERCHANT

ATLANTIC
PIONEER

ATLANTIC
NORTH

ATLANTIC
GREEN

IRENES
REMEDY

CSCSL
JUPITER

type

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

DWT

35445

18400

18400

12002

11011

18400

9962

40111

ME

GT type

32901

14241

B&W

14241 B&W

9940 | B&W
7532 | B&W
14241 B&W
10500

MAK

31580 B&W

155480 151993 B&W

Documents and further information:

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
UK

UK

ME

power Flag

22890

BHP SINGAPORE

10010

BHP SINGAPORE

10010

BHP SINGAPORE

9730

BHP SINGAPORE

7200

BHP LIBERIA

10010

BHP LIBERIA

8400

BHP MALTA

28592

BHP LIBERIA

72240
BHP

HONG KONG

11.12.2029
18.05.2026
19.04.2026
08.04.2026
02.04.2026
23.04.2026
29.03.2027
23.05.2027
Shipowner Crewing
Columbia
ALI Shipmanagement
EXPRESS pmanag
Ukraine
SILVER
MARITIME
SILVER Shi %Oelllrjlgbel?nent
MARITIME pmanag
Ukraine
SILVER Shi %Of;lslr;bel?nent
MARITIME pmanag
Ukraine
SILVER pmanag
Ukraine
ONE Shi (Enoelllrigbé?nent
SILVER pmanag
Ukraine
FOUR Shi %O;L:l:bé?nent
SILVER pmanag
Ukraine
Columbia
THSAKOS @ Shipmanagement
Ukraine
COSCO Odessa Marine

Service



